
abszolút eredménylista
66000 m

abs év (kat) nev (rajtszam) szulev (kor) ido GAP1 GAP2 orszag - varos

1. (1.) 2008|C2 Nemčík Ivan, Bc. (25) 1980 (28) 1:41:33 SVK - Košice - Barca

2. (2.) 2008|C2 Paprčka Pavol (44) 1981 (27) 1:41:33 +00:00:00 +00:00 SVK - Košice - sídlisko Ťahanovce

3. (3.) 2008|C2 Vozár Michal (24) 1981 (27) 1:41:33 +00:00:00 +00:00 SVK - Bratislava

4. (4.) 2008|C2 Hauser Tamás (1) 1982 (26) 1:41:34 +00:00:01 +00:01 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

5. (1.) 2008|C1 Béres Stanislav (29) 1992 (16) 1:41:35 +00:00:02 +00:01 SVK - Michalovce

6. (5.) 2008|C2 Tache Tomaš (39) 1977 (31) 1:41:37 +00:00:04 +00:02 SVK - Košice

7. (6.) 2008|C2 Kováčik Miro (27) 1966 (42) 1:41:44 +00:00:11 +00:07 SVK - Brezno

8. (1.) 2010|C3 Hadbavny Peter (96) 1966 (44) 1:43:07 +00:01:34 +01:23 SVK - Prešov

9. (1.) 2010|C2 Saloň Ivan (14) 1974 (36) 1:43:24 +00:01:51 +00:17 SVK - Stará Ľubovňa

10. (2.) 2010|C2 Stachura Lukáš, Mudr. (27) 1983 (27) 1:43:25 +00:01:52 +00:01 SVK - Bardejov

11. (3.) 2010|C2 G. Farkaš Miroslav (37) 1979 (31) 1:43:26 +00:01:53 +00:01 SVK - Košice

12. (4.) 2010|C2 Jesenský Martin (20) 1971 (39) 1:43:27 +00:01:54 +00:01 SVK - Bardejov

13. (2.) 2010|C3 Béreš Stanislav (80) 1965 (45) 1:43:29 +00:01:56 +00:02 SVK - Michalovce

14. (5.) 2010|C2 Kuzma Štefan (1) 1972 (38) 1:43:52 +00:02:19 +00:23 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

15. (7.) 2008|C2 Vince Gabriel (37) 1978 (30) 1:45:06 +00:03:33 +01:14 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

16. (6.) 2010|C2 Hauser Tomáš (26) 1982 (28) 1:45:15 +00:03:42 +00:09 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

17. (8.) 2008|C2 Kuzma Štefan (2) 1972 (36) 1:46:09 +00:04:36 +00:54 POL - Moldava nad Bodvou

18. (9.) 2008|C2 Nemčík Peter (23) 1981 (27) 1:46:10 +00:04:37 +00:01 SVK - Košice - Barca

19. (10.) 2008|C2 Legát Ladislav (46) 1985 (23) 1:46:10 +00:04:37 +00:00 SVK - Košice

20. (11.) 2008|C2 Madi Tomaš (38) 1976 (32) 1:46:10 +00:04:37 +00:00 SVK - Košice

21. (12.) 2008|C2 Béreš Stanislav (40) 1965 (43) 1:46:12 +00:04:39 +00:02 SVK - Michalovce

22. (7.) 2010|C2 Tache Tomáš (25) 1976 (34) 1:48:53 +00:07:20 +02:41 SVK - Košice

23. (3.) 2010|C3 Cifra Pavol (100) 1963 (47) 1:48:54 +00:07:21 +00:01 SVK - Bardejov

24. (8.) 2010|C2 Láslófi Rudolf (10) 1971 (39) 1:48:54 +00:07:21 +00:00 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

25. (1.) 2010|C1 Szepesi Balázs (61) 1994 (16) 1:48:58 +00:07:25 +00:04 HUN - Karcag

26. (13.) 2008|C2 Rusina Rudolf (69) 1982 (26) 1:49:37 +00:08:04 +00:39 SVK - Námestovo

27. (14.) 2008|C2 Štecho Juraj (32) 1965 (43) 1:50:21 +00:08:48 +00:44 SVK - Košice - sídlisko Ťahanovce

28. (15.) 2008|C2 Láslófi Rudolf (31) 1971 (37) 1:50:21 +00:08:48 +00:00 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

29. (16.) 2008|C2 Billý Waldemar (14) 1963 (45) 1:50:22 +00:08:49 +00:01 SVK - Košice - Nad Jazerom

30. (17.) 2008|C2 Čellár Viktor (30) 1977 (31) 1:50:23 +00:08:50 +00:01 SVK - Košice - Sever

31. (18.) 2008|C2 Azariová Katarína, Ing. (28) 1978 (30) 1:50:24 +00:08:51 +00:01 SVK - Košice - Západ

32. (19.) 2008|C2 Madarasz Peter (7) 1958 (50) 1:50:24 +00:08:51 +00:00 SVK - Košice

33. (20.) 2008|C2 Poprocký Martin (19) 1976 (32) 1:50:26 +00:08:53 +00:02 SVK - Košice

34. (1.) 2009|C2 Kuzma Štefan (99) 1972 (37) 1:50:39 +00:09:06 +00:13 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

35. (1.) 2009|C3 Cifra Pavol (1) 1963 (46) 1:50:40 +00:09:07 +00:01 SVK - Bardejov

36. (1.) 2009|C1 Daško Mário (41) 1994 (15) 1:50:43 +00:09:10 +00:03 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

37. (4.) 2010|C3 Petko Peter (81) 1954 (56) 1:52:27 +00:10:54 +01:44 SVK - Prešov

38. (5.) 2010|C3 Timco Štefan (82) 1966 (44) 1:52:27 +00:10:54 +00:00 SVK - Bardejov

39. (21.) 2008|C2 Stochla Anton, Ing. (9) 1960 (48) 1:53:00 +00:11:27 +00:33 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

40. (22.) 2008|C2 Képeš Alexander (45) 1977 (31) 1:53:06 +00:11:33 +00:06 SVK - Drienovec

41. (9.) 2010|C2 Tóth Štefan (15) 1975 (35) 1:53:16 +00:11:43 +00:10 SVK - Rožňava

42. (10.) 2010|C2 Lučko Ján (16) 1969 (41) 1:53:16 +00:11:43 +00:00 SVK - Rožňava

43. (11.) 2010|C2 Múdry Peter (21) 1975 (35) 1:54:49 +00:13:16 +01:33 SVK - Košice

44. (23.) 2008|C2 Sanislo Attila (11) 1971 (37) 1:55:09 +00:13:36 +00:20 SVK - Cestice

45. (2.) 2009|C3 Macik Ján (7) 1958 (51) 1:55:27 +00:13:54 +00:18 SVK - Michalovce

46. (6.) 2010|C3 Klimeš Stanislav (90) 1963 (47) 1:56:33 +00:15:00 +01:06 SVK - Sabinov

47. (12.) 2010|C2 Poprocký Martin (17) 1976 (34) 1:56:33 +00:15:00 +00:00 SVK - Košice

48. (13.) 2010|C2 Sanislo Attila (11) 1971 (39) 1:56:35 +00:15:02 +00:02 SVK - Cestice

49. (7.) 2010|C3 Madarasz Peter (76) 1958 (52) 1:56:37 +00:15:04 +00:02 SVK - Košice

50. (2.) 2009|C2 Láslófi Rudolf (85) 1971 (38) 1:57:17 +00:15:44 +00:40 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

51. (3.) 2009|C2 Javorský Slavomír, Ing. (93) 1971 (38) 1:57:19 +00:15:46 +00:02 SVK - Spišská Nová Ves

52. (24.) 2008|C2 Szabó Ján (43) 1970 (38) 1:57:27 +00:15:54 +00:08 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

53. (14.) 2010|C2 Urbančok Marek (9) 1990 (20) 1:58:08 +00:16:35 +00:41 SVK - Rimavská Sobota

54. (3.) 2009|C3 Béreš Stanislav (11) 1965 (44) 1:59:23 +00:17:50 +01:15 SVK - Michalovce

55. (4.) 2009|C2 Sanislo Attila (100) 1971 (38) 2:01:13 +00:19:40 +01:50 SVK - Cestice

56. (2.) 2009|C1 Takáč Ján (39) 1994 (15) 2:01:28 +00:19:55 +00:15 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

57. (4.) 2009|C3 Stochla Anton, Ing. (33) 1960 (49) 2:01:32 +00:19:59 +00:04 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

58. (5.) 2009|C2 Szabó Ján (79) 1970 (39) 2:01:39 +00:20:06 +00:07 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

59. (8.) 2010|C3 Stochla Anton, Ing. (89) 1960 (50) 2:02:28 +00:20:55 +00:49 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

60. (15.) 2010|C2 Ružička Marek (24) 1984 (26) 2:02:32 +00:20:59 +00:04 SVK - Košice

61. (9.) 2010|C3 Szabó János (85) 1970 (40) 2:05:15 +00:23:42 +02:43 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

62. (10.) 2010|C3 Szabó Bartko Garbriel (77) 1964 (46) 2:05:44 +00:24:11 +00:29 SVK - Čečejovce

63. (16.) 2010|C2 Sárig Zoltán (19) 1984 (26) 2:07:09 +00:25:36 +01:25 ROM - Gymesbükk

64. (25.) 2008|C2 Gaál Zoltán, Ing. (26) 1971 (37) 2:07:24 +00:25:51 +00:15 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou



65. (17.) 2010|C2 Nagy István (2) 1976 (34) 2:07:38 +00:26:05 +00:14 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

66. (6.) 2009|C2 Képeš Alexander (80) 1977 (32) 2:08:47 +00:27:14 +01:09 SVK - Drienovec

67. (18.) 2010|C2 Handžák František (33) 1977 (33) 2:09:10 +00:27:37 +00:23 SVK - Košice-Šaca

68. (3.) 2009|C1 Mikloš Martin (38) 1996 (13) 2:10:15 +00:28:42 +01:05 SVK - Mokrance

69. (19.) 2010|C2 Alexovits Štefan (7) 1975 (35) 2:10:25 +00:28:52 +00:10 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

70. (26.) 2008|C2 Harajda Jozef (33) 1973 (35) 2:10:33 +00:29:00 +00:08 SVK - Budulov

71. (27.) 2008|C2 Szabó-Bartko Gabriel, Ing.(22) 1964 (44) 2:11:00 +00:29:27 +00:27 SVK - Čečejovce

72. (4.) 2009|C1 Nguyen-Van František (40) 1996 (13) 2:11:01 +00:29:28 +00:01 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

73. (7.) 2009|C2 Bilohuščin Vladimír (96) 1971 (38) 2:11:07 +00:29:34 +00:06 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

74. (20.) 2010|C2 Soja Jaroslav (13) 1983 (27) 2:11:32 +00:29:59 +00:25 SVK - Michalovce

75. (11.) 2010|C3 Kapák Daniel, Ing. (83) 1967 (43) 2:11:36 +00:30:03 +00:04 SVK - Košice-Šaca

76. (21.) 2010|C2 Petrášovič Daniel (23) 1982 (28) 2:11:41 +00:30:08 +00:05 SVK - Košice

77. (22.) 2010|C2 Képeš Alexander (41) 1977 (33) 2:11:42 +00:30:09 +00:01 SVK - Drienovec

78. (23.) 2010|C2 Rigó Tomáš (32) 1975 (35) 2:12:06 +00:30:33 +00:24 SVK - Silická Jablonica

79. (28.) 2008|C2 Hronec Ladislav, Ing. (41) 1965 (43) 2:12:11 +00:30:38 +00:05 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

80. (24.) 2010|C2 Bugár Imrich (28) 1977 (33) 2:12:36 +00:31:03 +00:25 SVK - Turňa nad Bodvou

81. (2.) 2010|C1 Gáll Gabriel (62) 1997 (13) 2:13:09 +00:31:36 +00:33 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

82. (5.) 2009|C1 Gáll Gabriel (37) 1997 (12) 2:13:15 +00:31:42 +00:06 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

83. (5.) 2009|C3 Szabó-Bariko Gabriel, Ing. (2) 1964 (45) 2:13:18 +00:31:45 +00:03 SVK - Čečejovce

84. (25.) 2010|C2 Danko Stanislav (40) 1976 (34) 2:13:19 +00:31:46 +00:01 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

85. (26.) 2010|C2 Vaštag Ladislav (12) 1976 (34) 2:13:31 +00:31:58 +00:12 SVK - Mokrance

86. (29.) 2008|C2 Fedák György (12) 1961 (47) 2:13:42 +00:32:09 +00:11 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

87. (8.) 2009|C2 Harajda Jozef (92) 1973 (36) 2:14:13 +00:32:40 +00:31 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

88. (27.) 2010|C2 Gaál Zoltán, Ing. (36) 1971 (39) 2:14:14 +00:32:41 +00:01 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

89. (30.) 2008|C2 Čellárová Ružena (29) 1982 (26) 2:14:25 +00:32:52 +00:11 SVK - Košice - Sever

90. (31.) 2008|C2 Šimon Pavol (36) 1968 (40) 2:14:40 +00:33:07 +00:15 SVK - Jasov

91. (2.) 2008|C1 Daško Mário (6) 1994 (14) 2:15:43 +00:34:10 +01:03 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

92. (3.) 2008|C1 Mičuda Simon (8) 1995 (13) 2:15:43 +00:34:10 +00:00 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

93. (4.) 2008|C1 Takáč Ján (9) 1994 (14) 2:15:43 +00:34:10 +00:00 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

94. (12.) 2010|C3 Sulir Miroslav (78) 1958 (52) 2:15:44 +00:34:11 +00:01 SVK - Košice

95. (5.) 2008|C1 Nguyen-Van František (4) 1996 (12) 2:15:46 +00:34:13 +00:02 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

96. (6.) 2008|C1 Miklóš Martin (7) 1996 (12) 2:15:46 +00:34:13 +00:00 SVK - Mokrance

97. (32.) 2008|C2 Keszi Ľudovít (17) 1968 (40) 2:15:46 +00:34:13 +00:00 SVK - Medzev - Nižný Medzev

98. (28.) 2010|C2 Klohna Ivan, Ing. (39) 1974 (36) 2:16:15 +00:34:42 +00:29 SVK - Košice

99. (33.) 2008|C2 Bilohuščin Vladimír (6) 1971 (37) 2:16:21 +00:34:48 +00:06 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

100.(29.) 2010|C2 Gedeon Henrich (4) 1977 (33) 2:19:20 +00:37:47 +02:59 SVK - Medzev

101. (9.) 2009|C2 Rigó Tamás (83) 1975 (34) 2:19:38 +00:38:05 +00:18 SVK - Silická Jablonica

102.(13.) 2010|C3 Kravec Jozef, Mgr. (88) 1969 (41) 2:22:15 +00:40:42 +02:37 SVK - Košice-Ťahanovce

103.(14.) 2010|C3 Krupák Ferenc (79) 1967 (43) 2:22:31 +00:40:58 +00:16 HUN - Miskolc II

104.(15.) 2010|C3 Szmolniczky Peter (84) 1968 (42) 2:23:04 +00:41:31 +00:33 SVK - Mokrance

105.(30.) 2010|C2 Grofčík Martin (30) 1976 (34) 2:24:31 +00:42:58 +01:27 SVK - Dobšina

106.(31.) 2010|C2 Grofčíková Jana (31) 1977 (33) 2:24:37 +00:43:04 +00:06 SVK - Košice

107.(16.) 2010|C3 Kováč Ladislav (98) 1940 (70) 2:24:39 +00:43:06 +00:02 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

108.(10.) 2009|C2 Szilvási Marcell (94) 1990 (19) 2:25:08 +00:43:35 +00:29 HUN - Encs

109.(34.) 2008|C2 Kováč Ladislav (35) 1940 (68) 2:26:20 +00:44:47 +01:12 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

110.(32.) 2010|C2 Balázs Csaba (18) 1975 (35) 2:27:05 +00:45:32 +00:45 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

111.(11.) 2009|C2 Martoniková Lenka (97) 1984 (25) 2:27:51 +00:46:18 +00:46 SVK - Košice - Západ

112. (6.) 2009|C3 Soták Gabriel (23) 1959 (50) 2:28:43 +00:47:10 +00:52 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

113.(17.) 2010|C3 Urbančík Jozef, Ing. (97) 1966 (44) 2:28:44 +00:47:11 +00:01 SVK - Košice-Ťahanovce

114.(33.) 2010|C2 Vojtěch Vladislav (6) 1976 (34) 2:28:57 +00:47:24 +00:13 SVK - Košice

115.(35.) 2008|C2 Dobos Zoltán (10) 1976 (32) 2:29:14 +00:47:41 +00:17 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

116.(36.) 2008|C2 Hlač Peter (18) 1971 (37) 2:29:14 +00:47:41 +00:00 SVK - Čečejovce

117.(12.) 2009|C2 Gedeon Henrich (95) 1977 (32) 2:29:42 +00:48:09 +00:28 SVK - Medzev

118.(13.) 2009|C2 Gaál Zoltán, Ing. (81) 1971 (38) 2:29:56 +00:48:23 +00:14 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

119. (7.) 2009|C3 Fedák Juraj (12) 1961 (48) 2:32:45 +00:51:12 +02:49 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

120. (3.) 2010|C1 Nguyen Van František (63) 1996 (14) 2:34:28 +00:52:55 +01:43 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

121.(37.) 2008|C2 Kadziela Mirek (8) 1972 (36) 2:34:50 +00:53:17 +00:22 POL - Zabrze

122.(34.) 2010|C2 Kulcsár Ernest (29) 1971 (39) 2:35:13 +00:53:40 +00:23 SVK - Košice

123.(14.) 2009|C2 Vaštag Ladislav (89) 1976 (33) 2:36:44 +00:55:11 +01:31 SVK - Mokrance

124.(35.) 2010|C2 Bilohuščin Vladimír (60) 1971 (39) 2:37:57 +00:56:24 +01:13 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

125.(38.) 2008|C2 Szoróka István (15) 1975 (33) 2:38:09 +00:56:36 +00:12 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

126.(39.) 2008|C2 Nagy Roland (20) 1977 (31) 2:38:09 +00:56:36 +00:00 SVK - Košice

127. (8.) 2009|C3 Kováč Ladislav (30) 1940 (69) 2:38:54 +00:57:21 +00:45 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

128.(40.) 2008|C2 Soták Gabriel (4) 1989 (19) 2:38:55 +00:57:22 +00:01 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

129.(41.) 2008|C2 Soták Jozef (5) 1964 (44) 2:38:55 +00:57:22 +00:00 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

130.(18.) 2010|C3 Soták Gabriel (95) 1959 (51) 2:40:17 +00:58:44 +01:22 SVK - Mokrance

131.(19.) 2010|C3 Soták Jozef (91) 1964 (46) 2:40:17 +00:58:44 +00:00 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou



132.(36.) 2010|C2 Halás Peter (8) 1987 (23) 2:40:43 +00:59:10 +00:26 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

133.(20.) 2010|C3 Krupeľák Marek (87) 1969 (41) 2:41:55 +01:00:22 +01:12 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

134.(42.) 2008|C2 Balázs Csaba (13) 1975 (33) 2:42:17 +01:00:44 +00:22 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

135.(15.) 2009|C2 Balázs Csaba (75) 1975 (34) 2:43:39 +01:02:06 +01:22 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

136.(16.) 2009|C2 Halás Peter (98) 1987 (22) 2:47:18 +01:05:45 +03:39 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

137.(17.) 2009|C2 Szoróka Štefan (91) 1975 (34) 2:48:43 +01:07:10 +01:25 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

138.(18.) 2009|C2 Dobos Zoltán (90) 1976 (33) 2:50:02 +01:08:29 +01:19 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

139.(37.) 2010|C2 Dobos Zoltán (5) 1976 (34) 2:51:03 +01:09:30 +01:01 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

140.(38.) 2010|C2 Kovács Oszkár (38) 1975 (35) 2:51:03 +01:09:30 +00:00 SVK - Silická Jablonica

141.(21.) 2010|C3 Bartók Peter (86) 1964 (46) 2:56:05 +01:14:32 +05:02 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

142.(22.) 2010|C3 Hronec Ladislav, Ing. (92) 1965 (45) 3:01:52 +00:20:19 +05:47 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

143. (9.) 2009|C3 Hronec Ladislav, Ing. (36) 1965 (44) 3:04:16 +00:22:43 +02:24 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

144.(19.) 2009|C2 Zvirinská Kamila (88) 1976 (33) 3:04:16 +00:22:43 +00:00 SVK - Štós

145.(10.) 2009|C3 Krupelak Marek (42) 1969 (40) 3:07:13 +00:25:40 +02:57 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

146.(20.) 2009|C2 Kovács Oszkár (84) 1975 (34) 3:08:15 +00:26:42 +01:02 SVK - Silická Jablonica

147.(39.) 2010|C2 Elek Tamás (42) 1985 (25) 3:10:03 +00:28:30 +01:48 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

148.(21.) 2009|C2 Hronecová Monika (87) 1989 (20) 3:14:32 +00:32:59 +04:29 SVK - Košice - sídlisko KVP

149.(22.) 2009|C2 Kenderka Jozef (86) 1987 (22) 3:14:33 +00:33:00 +00:01 SVK - Sady nad Toryskou

150.(43.) 2008|C2 Hronecová Monika (42) 1989 (19) 3:22:02 +00:40:29 +07:29 SVK - Košice - sídlisko KVP

151.(40.) 2010|C2 Zvilinská Kamila (34) 1976 (34) 3:34:14 +00:52:41 +12:12 SVK - Štós

152.(41.) 2010|C2 Hronecová Monika (35) 1989 (21) 3:34:14 +00:52:41 +00:00 SVK - Košice

153.(42.) 2010|C2 Szoróka Štefan (22) 1975 (35) 4:21:49 +01:40:16 +47:35 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

154.(23.) 2010|C3 Lyócsa Imrich (99) 1963 (47) - SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

155.(23.) 2009|C2 Máté Zsolt (82) 1972 (37) - SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

156.(43.) 2010|C2 Harajda Jozef (3) 1973 (37) - SVK - Budulov

157.(44.) 2008|C2 Martonyiková Lenka (3) 1984 (24) - SVK - Košice - Západ

158.(45.) 2008|C2 Demko András (16) 1958 (50) - SVK - Veľká Ida

159.(46.) 2008|C2 Kovács Oszkár (21) 1975 (33) - SVK - Jablonca

160.(47.) 2008|C2 Višnický František (34) 1958 (50) - SVK - Košice - Poľov

C1

abs év (kat) nev (rajtszam) szulev (kor) ido GAP1 GAP2 orszag - varos

1. (1.) 2008|C1 Béres Stanislav (29) 1992 (16) 1:41:35 SVK - Michalovce

2. (1.) 2010|C1 Szepesi Balázs (61) 1994 (16) 1:48:58 +00:07:23 +07:23 HUN - Karcag

3. (1.) 2009|C1 Daško Mário (41) 1994 (15) 1:50:43 +00:09:08 +01:45 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

4. (2.) 2009|C1 Takáč Ján (39) 1994 (15) 2:01:28 +00:19:53 +10:45 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

5. (3.) 2009|C1 Mikloš Martin (38) 1996 (13) 2:10:15 +00:28:40 +08:47 SVK - Mokrance

6. (4.) 2009|C1 Nguyen-Van František (40) 1996 (13) 2:11:01 +00:29:26 +00:46 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

7. (2.) 2010|C1 Gáll Gabriel (62) 1997 (13) 2:13:09 +00:31:34 +02:08 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

8. (5.) 2009|C1 Gáll Gabriel (37) 1997 (12) 2:13:15 +00:31:40 +00:06 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

9. (2.) 2008|C1 Daško Mário (6) 1994 (14) 2:15:43 +00:34:08 +02:28 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

10. (3.) 2008|C1 Mičuda Simon (8) 1995 (13) 2:15:43 +00:34:08 +00:00 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

11. (4.) 2008|C1 Takáč Ján (9) 1994 (14) 2:15:43 +00:34:08 +00:00 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

12. (5.) 2008|C1 Nguyen-Van František (4) 1996 (12) 2:15:46 +00:34:11 +00:03 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

13. (6.) 2008|C1 Miklóš Martin (7) 1996 (12) 2:15:46 +00:34:11 +00:00 SVK - Mokrance

14. (3.) 2010|C1 Nguyen Van František (63) 1996 (14) 2:34:28 +00:52:53 +18:42 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

C2

abs év (kat) nev (rajtszam) szulev (kor) ido GAP1 GAP2 orszag - varos

1. (1.) 2008|C2 Nemčík Ivan, Bc. (25) 1980 (28) 1:41:33 SVK - Košice - Barca

2. (2.) 2008|C2 Paprčka Pavol (44) 1981 (27) 1:41:33 +00:00:00 +00:00 SVK - Košice - sídlisko Ťahanovce

3. (3.) 2008|C2 Vozár Michal (24) 1981 (27) 1:41:33 +00:00:00 +00:00 SVK - Bratislava

4. (4.) 2008|C2 Hauser Tamás (1) 1982 (26) 1:41:34 +00:00:01 +00:01 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

5. (5.) 2008|C2 Tache Tomaš (39) 1977 (31) 1:41:37 +00:00:04 +00:03 SVK - Košice

6. (6.) 2008|C2 Kováčik Miro (27) 1966 (42) 1:41:44 +00:00:11 +00:07 SVK - Brezno

7. (1.) 2010|C2 Saloň Ivan (14) 1974 (36) 1:43:24 +00:01:51 +01:40 SVK - Stará Ľubovňa

8. (2.) 2010|C2 Stachura Lukáš, Mudr. (27) 1983 (27) 1:43:25 +00:01:52 +00:01 SVK - Bardejov

9. (3.) 2010|C2 G. Farkaš Miroslav (37) 1979 (31) 1:43:26 +00:01:53 +00:01 SVK - Košice

10. (4.) 2010|C2 Jesenský Martin (20) 1971 (39) 1:43:27 +00:01:54 +00:01 SVK - Bardejov

11. (5.) 2010|C2 Kuzma Štefan (1) 1972 (38) 1:43:52 +00:02:19 +00:25 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

12. (7.) 2008|C2 Vince Gabriel (37) 1978 (30) 1:45:06 +00:03:33 +01:14 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

13. (6.) 2010|C2 Hauser Tomáš (26) 1982 (28) 1:45:15 +00:03:42 +00:09 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

14. (8.) 2008|C2 Kuzma Štefan (2) 1972 (36) 1:46:09 +00:04:36 +00:54 POL - Moldava nad Bodvou

15. (9.) 2008|C2 Nemčík Peter (23) 1981 (27) 1:46:10 +00:04:37 +00:01 SVK - Košice - Barca

16. (10.) 2008|C2 Legát Ladislav (46) 1985 (23) 1:46:10 +00:04:37 +00:00 SVK - Košice

17. (11.) 2008|C2 Madi Tomaš (38) 1976 (32) 1:46:10 +00:04:37 +00:00 SVK - Košice

18. (12.) 2008|C2 Béreš Stanislav (40) 1965 (43) 1:46:12 +00:04:39 +00:02 SVK - Michalovce

19. (7.) 2010|C2 Tache Tomáš (25) 1976 (34) 1:48:53 +00:07:20 +02:41 SVK - Košice

20. (8.) 2010|C2 Láslófi Rudolf (10) 1971 (39) 1:48:54 +00:07:21 +00:01 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou



21. (13.) 2008|C2 Rusina Rudolf (69) 1982 (26) 1:49:37 +00:08:04 +00:43 SVK - Námestovo

22. (14.) 2008|C2 Štecho Juraj (32) 1965 (43) 1:50:21 +00:08:48 +00:44 SVK - Košice - sídlisko Ťahanovce

23. (15.) 2008|C2 Láslófi Rudolf (31) 1971 (37) 1:50:21 +00:08:48 +00:00 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

24. (16.) 2008|C2 Billý Waldemar (14) 1963 (45) 1:50:22 +00:08:49 +00:01 SVK - Košice - Nad Jazerom

25. (17.) 2008|C2 Čellár Viktor (30) 1977 (31) 1:50:23 +00:08:50 +00:01 SVK - Košice - Sever

26. (18.) 2008|C2 Azariová Katarína, Ing. (28) 1978 (30) 1:50:24 +00:08:51 +00:01 SVK - Košice - Západ

27. (19.) 2008|C2 Madarasz Peter (7) 1958 (50) 1:50:24 +00:08:51 +00:00 SVK - Košice

28. (20.) 2008|C2 Poprocký Martin (19) 1976 (32) 1:50:26 +00:08:53 +00:02 SVK - Košice

29. (1.) 2009|C2 Kuzma Štefan (99) 1972 (37) 1:50:39 +00:09:06 +00:13 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

30. (21.) 2008|C2 Stochla Anton, Ing. (9) 1960 (48) 1:53:00 +00:11:27 +02:21 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

31. (22.) 2008|C2 Képeš Alexander (45) 1977 (31) 1:53:06 +00:11:33 +00:06 SVK - Drienovec

32. (9.) 2010|C2 Tóth Štefan (15) 1975 (35) 1:53:16 +00:11:43 +00:10 SVK - Rožňava

33. (10.) 2010|C2 Lučko Ján (16) 1969 (41) 1:53:16 +00:11:43 +00:00 SVK - Rožňava

34. (11.) 2010|C2 Múdry Peter (21) 1975 (35) 1:54:49 +00:13:16 +01:33 SVK - Košice

35. (23.) 2008|C2 Sanislo Attila (11) 1971 (37) 1:55:09 +00:13:36 +00:20 SVK - Cestice

36. (12.) 2010|C2 Poprocký Martin (17) 1976 (34) 1:56:33 +00:15:00 +01:24 SVK - Košice

37. (13.) 2010|C2 Sanislo Attila (11) 1971 (39) 1:56:35 +00:15:02 +00:02 SVK - Cestice

38. (2.) 2009|C2 Láslófi Rudolf (85) 1971 (38) 1:57:17 +00:15:44 +00:42 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

39. (3.) 2009|C2 Javorský Slavomír, Ing. (93) 1971 (38) 1:57:19 +00:15:46 +00:02 SVK - Spišská Nová Ves

40. (24.) 2008|C2 Szabó Ján (43) 1970 (38) 1:57:27 +00:15:54 +00:08 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

41. (14.) 2010|C2 Urbančok Marek (9) 1990 (20) 1:58:08 +00:16:35 +00:41 SVK - Rimavská Sobota

42. (4.) 2009|C2 Sanislo Attila (100) 1971 (38) 2:01:13 +00:19:40 +03:05 SVK - Cestice

43. (5.) 2009|C2 Szabó Ján (79) 1970 (39) 2:01:39 +00:20:06 +00:26 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

44. (15.) 2010|C2 Ružička Marek (24) 1984 (26) 2:02:32 +00:20:59 +00:53 SVK - Košice

45. (16.) 2010|C2 Sárig Zoltán (19) 1984 (26) 2:07:09 +00:25:36 +04:37 ROM - Gymesbükk

46. (25.) 2008|C2 Gaál Zoltán, Ing. (26) 1971 (37) 2:07:24 +00:25:51 +00:15 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

47. (17.) 2010|C2 Nagy István (2) 1976 (34) 2:07:38 +00:26:05 +00:14 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

48. (6.) 2009|C2 Képeš Alexander (80) 1977 (32) 2:08:47 +00:27:14 +01:09 SVK - Drienovec

49. (18.) 2010|C2 Handžák František (33) 1977 (33) 2:09:10 +00:27:37 +00:23 SVK - Košice-Šaca

50. (19.) 2010|C2 Alexovits Štefan (7) 1975 (35) 2:10:25 +00:28:52 +01:15 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

51. (26.) 2008|C2 Harajda Jozef (33) 1973 (35) 2:10:33 +00:29:00 +00:08 SVK - Budulov

52. (27.) 2008|C2 Szabó-Bartko Gabriel, Ing.(22) 1964 (44) 2:11:00 +00:29:27 +00:27 SVK - Čečejovce

53. (7.) 2009|C2 Bilohuščin Vladimír (96) 1971 (38) 2:11:07 +00:29:34 +00:07 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

54. (20.) 2010|C2 Soja Jaroslav (13) 1983 (27) 2:11:32 +00:29:59 +00:25 SVK - Michalovce

55. (21.) 2010|C2 Petrášovič Daniel (23) 1982 (28) 2:11:41 +00:30:08 +00:09 SVK - Košice

56. (22.) 2010|C2 Képeš Alexander (41) 1977 (33) 2:11:42 +00:30:09 +00:01 SVK - Drienovec

57. (23.) 2010|C2 Rigó Tomáš (32) 1975 (35) 2:12:06 +00:30:33 +00:24 SVK - Silická Jablonica

58. (28.) 2008|C2 Hronec Ladislav, Ing. (41) 1965 (43) 2:12:11 +00:30:38 +00:05 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

59. (24.) 2010|C2 Bugár Imrich (28) 1977 (33) 2:12:36 +00:31:03 +00:25 SVK - Turňa nad Bodvou

60. (25.) 2010|C2 Danko Stanislav (40) 1976 (34) 2:13:19 +00:31:46 +00:43 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

61. (26.) 2010|C2 Vaštag Ladislav (12) 1976 (34) 2:13:31 +00:31:58 +00:12 SVK - Mokrance

62. (29.) 2008|C2 Fedák György (12) 1961 (47) 2:13:42 +00:32:09 +00:11 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

63. (8.) 2009|C2 Harajda Jozef (92) 1973 (36) 2:14:13 +00:32:40 +00:31 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

64. (27.) 2010|C2 Gaál Zoltán, Ing. (36) 1971 (39) 2:14:14 +00:32:41 +00:01 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

65. (30.) 2008|C2 Čellárová Ružena (29) 1982 (26) 2:14:25 +00:32:52 +00:11 SVK - Košice - Sever

66. (31.) 2008|C2 Šimon Pavol (36) 1968 (40) 2:14:40 +00:33:07 +00:15 SVK - Jasov

67. (32.) 2008|C2 Keszi Ľudovít (17) 1968 (40) 2:15:46 +00:34:13 +01:06 SVK - Medzev - Nižný Medzev

68. (28.) 2010|C2 Klohna Ivan, Ing. (39) 1974 (36) 2:16:15 +00:34:42 +00:29 SVK - Košice

69. (33.) 2008|C2 Bilohuščin Vladimír (6) 1971 (37) 2:16:21 +00:34:48 +00:06 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

70. (29.) 2010|C2 Gedeon Henrich (4) 1977 (33) 2:19:20 +00:37:47 +02:59 SVK - Medzev

71. (9.) 2009|C2 Rigó Tamás (83) 1975 (34) 2:19:38 +00:38:05 +00:18 SVK - Silická Jablonica

72. (30.) 2010|C2 Grofčík Martin (30) 1976 (34) 2:24:31 +00:42:58 +04:53 SVK - Dobšina

73. (31.) 2010|C2 Grofčíková Jana (31) 1977 (33) 2:24:37 +00:43:04 +00:06 SVK - Košice

74. (10.) 2009|C2 Szilvási Marcell (94) 1990 (19) 2:25:08 +00:43:35 +00:31 HUN - Encs

75. (34.) 2008|C2 Kováč Ladislav (35) 1940 (68) 2:26:20 +00:44:47 +01:12 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

76. (32.) 2010|C2 Balázs Csaba (18) 1975 (35) 2:27:05 +00:45:32 +00:45 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

77. (11.) 2009|C2 Martoniková Lenka (97) 1984 (25) 2:27:51 +00:46:18 +00:46 SVK - Košice - Západ

78. (33.) 2010|C2 Vojtěch Vladislav (6) 1976 (34) 2:28:57 +00:47:24 +01:06 SVK - Košice

79. (35.) 2008|C2 Dobos Zoltán (10) 1976 (32) 2:29:14 +00:47:41 +00:17 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

80. (36.) 2008|C2 Hlač Peter (18) 1971 (37) 2:29:14 +00:47:41 +00:00 SVK - Čečejovce

81. (12.) 2009|C2 Gedeon Henrich (95) 1977 (32) 2:29:42 +00:48:09 +00:28 SVK - Medzev

82. (13.) 2009|C2 Gaál Zoltán, Ing. (81) 1971 (38) 2:29:56 +00:48:23 +00:14 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

83. (37.) 2008|C2 Kadziela Mirek (8) 1972 (36) 2:34:50 +00:53:17 +04:54 POL - Zabrze

84. (34.) 2010|C2 Kulcsár Ernest (29) 1971 (39) 2:35:13 +00:53:40 +00:23 SVK - Košice

85. (14.) 2009|C2 Vaštag Ladislav (89) 1976 (33) 2:36:44 +00:55:11 +01:31 SVK - Mokrance

86. (35.) 2010|C2 Bilohuščin Vladimír (60) 1971 (39) 2:37:57 +00:56:24 +01:13 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

87. (38.) 2008|C2 Szoróka István (15) 1975 (33) 2:38:09 +00:56:36 +00:12 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou



88. (39.) 2008|C2 Nagy Roland (20) 1977 (31) 2:38:09 +00:56:36 +00:00 SVK - Košice

89. (40.) 2008|C2 Soták Gabriel (4) 1989 (19) 2:38:55 +00:57:22 +00:46 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

90. (41.) 2008|C2 Soták Jozef (5) 1964 (44) 2:38:55 +00:57:22 +00:00 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

91. (36.) 2010|C2 Halás Peter (8) 1987 (23) 2:40:43 +00:59:10 +01:48 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

92. (42.) 2008|C2 Balázs Csaba (13) 1975 (33) 2:42:17 +01:00:44 +01:34 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

93. (15.) 2009|C2 Balázs Csaba (75) 1975 (34) 2:43:39 +01:02:06 +01:22 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

94. (16.) 2009|C2 Halás Peter (98) 1987 (22) 2:47:18 +01:05:45 +03:39 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

95. (17.) 2009|C2 Szoróka Štefan (91) 1975 (34) 2:48:43 +01:07:10 +01:25 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

96. (18.) 2009|C2 Dobos Zoltán (90) 1976 (33) 2:50:02 +01:08:29 +01:19 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

97. (37.) 2010|C2 Dobos Zoltán (5) 1976 (34) 2:51:03 +01:09:30 +01:01 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

98. (38.) 2010|C2 Kovács Oszkár (38) 1975 (35) 2:51:03 +01:09:30 +00:00 SVK - Silická Jablonica

99. (19.) 2009|C2 Zvirinská Kamila (88) 1976 (33) 3:04:16 +00:22:43 +13:13 SVK - Štós

100.(20.) 2009|C2 Kovács Oszkár (84) 1975 (34) 3:08:15 +00:26:42 +03:59 SVK - Silická Jablonica

101.(39.) 2010|C2 Elek Tamás (42) 1985 (25) 3:10:03 +00:28:30 +01:48 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

102.(21.) 2009|C2 Hronecová Monika (87) 1989 (20) 3:14:32 +00:32:59 +04:29 SVK - Košice - sídlisko KVP

103.(22.) 2009|C2 Kenderka Jozef (86) 1987 (22) 3:14:33 +00:33:00 +00:01 SVK - Sady nad Toryskou

104.(43.) 2008|C2 Hronecová Monika (42) 1989 (19) 3:22:02 +00:40:29 +07:29 SVK - Košice - sídlisko KVP

105.(40.) 2010|C2 Zvilinská Kamila (34) 1976 (34) 3:34:14 +00:52:41 +12:12 SVK - Štós

106.(41.) 2010|C2 Hronecová Monika (35) 1989 (21) 3:34:14 +00:52:41 +00:00 SVK - Košice

107.(42.) 2010|C2 Szoróka Štefan (22) 1975 (35) 4:21:49 +01:40:16 +47:35 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

108.(23.) 2009|C2 Máté Zsolt (82) 1972 (37) - SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

109.(43.) 2010|C2 Harajda Jozef (3) 1973 (37) - SVK - Budulov

110.(44.) 2008|C2 Martonyiková Lenka (3) 1984 (24) - SVK - Košice - Západ

111.(45.) 2008|C2 Demko András (16) 1958 (50) - SVK - Veľká Ida

112.(46.) 2008|C2 Kovács Oszkár (21) 1975 (33) - SVK - Jablonca

113.(47.) 2008|C2 Višnický František (34) 1958 (50) - SVK - Košice - Poľov

C3

abs év (kat) nev (rajtszam) szulev (kor) ido GAP1 GAP2 orszag - varos

1. (1.) 2010|C3 Hadbavny Peter (96) 1966 (44) 1:43:07 SVK - Prešov

2. (2.) 2010|C3 Béreš Stanislav (80) 1965 (45) 1:43:29 +00:00:22 +00:22 SVK - Michalovce

3. (3.) 2010|C3 Cifra Pavol (100) 1963 (47) 1:48:54 +00:05:47 +05:25 SVK - Bardejov

4. (1.) 2009|C3 Cifra Pavol (1) 1963 (46) 1:50:40 +00:07:33 +01:46 SVK - Bardejov

5. (4.) 2010|C3 Petko Peter (81) 1954 (56) 1:52:27 +00:09:20 +01:47 SVK - Prešov

6. (5.) 2010|C3 Timco Štefan (82) 1966 (44) 1:52:27 +00:09:20 +00:00 SVK - Bardejov

7. (2.) 2009|C3 Macik Ján (7) 1958 (51) 1:55:27 +00:12:20 +03:00 SVK - Michalovce

8. (6.) 2010|C3 Klimeš Stanislav (90) 1963 (47) 1:56:33 +00:13:26 +01:06 SVK - Sabinov

9. (7.) 2010|C3 Madarasz Peter (76) 1958 (52) 1:56:37 +00:13:30 +00:04 SVK - Košice

10. (3.) 2009|C3 Béreš Stanislav (11) 1965 (44) 1:59:23 +00:16:16 +02:46 SVK - Michalovce

11. (4.) 2009|C3 Stochla Anton, Ing. (33) 1960 (49) 2:01:32 +00:18:25 +02:09 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

12. (8.) 2010|C3 Stochla Anton, Ing. (89) 1960 (50) 2:02:28 +00:19:21 +00:56 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

13. (9.) 2010|C3 Szabó János (85) 1970 (40) 2:05:15 +00:22:08 +02:47 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

14. (10.) 2010|C3 Szabó Bartko Garbriel (77) 1964 (46) 2:05:44 +00:22:37 +00:29 SVK - Čečejovce

15. (11.) 2010|C3 Kapák Daniel, Ing. (83) 1967 (43) 2:11:36 +00:28:29 +05:52 SVK - Košice-Šaca

16. (5.) 2009|C3 Szabó-Bariko Gabriel, Ing. (2) 1964 (45) 2:13:18 +00:30:11 +01:42 SVK - Čečejovce

17. (12.) 2010|C3 Sulir Miroslav (78) 1958 (52) 2:15:44 +00:32:37 +02:26 SVK - Košice

18. (13.) 2010|C3 Kravec Jozef, Mgr. (88) 1969 (41) 2:22:15 +00:39:08 +06:31 SVK - Košice-Ťahanovce

19. (14.) 2010|C3 Krupák Ferenc (79) 1967 (43) 2:22:31 +00:39:24 +00:16 HUN - Miskolc II

20. (15.) 2010|C3 Szmolniczky Peter (84) 1968 (42) 2:23:04 +00:39:57 +00:33 SVK - Mokrance

21. (16.) 2010|C3 Kováč Ladislav (98) 1940 (70) 2:24:39 +00:41:32 +01:35 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

22. (6.) 2009|C3 Soták Gabriel (23) 1959 (50) 2:28:43 +00:45:36 +04:04 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

23. (17.) 2010|C3 Urbančík Jozef, Ing. (97) 1966 (44) 2:28:44 +00:45:37 +00:01 SVK - Košice-Ťahanovce

24. (7.) 2009|C3 Fedák Juraj (12) 1961 (48) 2:32:45 +00:49:38 +04:01 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

25. (8.) 2009|C3 Kováč Ladislav (30) 1940 (69) 2:38:54 +00:55:47 +06:09 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

26. (18.) 2010|C3 Soták Gabriel (95) 1959 (51) 2:40:17 +00:57:10 +01:23 SVK - Mokrance

27. (19.) 2010|C3 Soták Jozef (91) 1964 (46) 2:40:17 +00:57:10 +00:00 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

28. (20.) 2010|C3 Krupeľák Marek (87) 1969 (41) 2:41:55 +00:58:48 +01:38 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

29. (21.) 2010|C3 Bartók Peter (86) 1964 (46) 2:56:05 +01:12:58 +14:10 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

30. (22.) 2010|C3 Hronec Ladislav, Ing. (92) 1965 (45) 3:01:52 +00:18:45 +05:47 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

31. (9.) 2009|C3 Hronec Ladislav, Ing. (36) 1965 (44) 3:04:16 +00:21:09 +02:24 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

32. (10.) 2009|C3 Krupelak Marek (42) 1969 (40) 3:07:13 +00:24:06 +02:57 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

33. (23.) 2010|C3 Lyócsa Imrich (99) 1963 (47) - SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou


